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Paramedic* National Continued Competency Curriculum Classes 

The answer to your recertification needs 

Register for one at a time or as a bundle 

Subscription departments - use your code when registering 

EIGHT-MODULE SCHEDULE for 2016 
 

Date Time Location 

Module 1:  Artificial Ventilation-2; Capnography-1; Advanced Airway Management-1 
 Thursday, June 9, 2016 
 Monday, September 12, 2016 

 6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Community 911 Training Center 
 38 Haywood St., Greenfield, MA 

Module 2:  Post-Resuscitation Care-2; Ventricular Assist Devices-0.5-Stroke- 1.5 
 Thursday, June 16, 2016 
 Monday, September 19, 2016 

 6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Community 911 Training Center 
 38 Haywood St., Greenfield, MA 

Module 3: Cardiac Arrest-2; Congestive Heart Failure-0.5; Acute Coronary Syndrome-1; Fluid Resuscitation-0.5 
 Thursday, June 23, 2016 
 Monday, September 26, 2016 

 6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Community 911 Training Center 
 38 Haywood St., Greenfield, MA 

Module 4:  Pediatric Cardiac Arrest-2.5; Pediatric Transport-0.5 
 Thursday, June 30, 2016 
 Monday, October 3, 2016 

 6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Community 911 Training Center 
 38 Haywood St., Greenfield, MA 

Module 5:  Central Nervous System Injury-2; Special Healthcare Needs-2 
 Thursday, July 7, 2016 
 Monday, October 17, 2016 

 6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Community 911 Training Center 
 38 Haywood St., Greenfield, MA 

Module 6:  Field Triage-1; Tourniquets-0.5; Medication Delivery-1; Pain Management-1; Culture of Safety-0.5 
 Thursday, July 14, 2016 
 Monday, October 24, 2016 

 6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Community 911 Training Center 
 38 Haywood St., Greenfield, MA 

Module 7:  OB Emergencies-1; Communicable Diseases-1; Affective Characteristics-1; Crew Resource Mgtmnt-1 
 Thursday, July 21, 2016 
 Monday, November 7, 2016 

 6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Community 911 Training Center 
 38 Haywood St., Greenfield, MA 

Module 8:  Role of Research-1; At-Risk Populations-1; Psychiatric Emergencies-1 
 Thursday, July 28, 2016 
 Monday, November 14, 2016 

 6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Community 911 Training Center 
 38 Haywood St., Greenfield, MA 

 

Register online at https://community911training.enrollware.com/schedule  
 

*All classes have been approved for Paramedic and AEMT continuing education credit by the Office of 
Emergency Medical Services for calendar year 2016. 

https://community911training.enrollware.com/schedule

